DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Date- 22/07/2023

No.CM/PGA/_ /20
P. G, Activity Time Table for August 2023
St ho Date Day Session- 1 (2 PM-1 PM) sesslan-ll (3 PM- 5 PM)
Topic PG Student PG Guide Topic PG Studert PG Guide
1 01-08-2023 Tuesday Rook review Dr. Pushkar Or, Ukey
2 | 02082023 |Wednesday] PORRSUS All PGS or. More | Thevsreview:One | 5, conai | Or. Dhoble
lecture topic presentation
3 03-08-2023 | Thursday Review of literature Dr. Akash Dr, Lanjewar Book review Dr. Prachi Dr. Bhelkar
Dr. al
a | 04082023 | Friday Journal club FROMBIS 1], o dothiod
Dr. Mudita
S 05-08-2023 | Saturday Library session All PGs
Blostatisti
6 | 07-08-2023 [ Monday 2 bl All PGs Or. More
lecture
Dr. Rajni
7 | 08-08-2023 | Tuesday | Journalclub rRajalta & 15 Gawande
Dr. Shamvel
8 02-08-2023 |Wednesday| Case presentation Dr. Snigdha Dr. Thakre
9 | 10-08-2023 | Thursday | Journal club BroBarshan® 'y ooy
Dr. Shilpa
i0 | 11-08-2023 Friday Case presentation | Dr. Thungamithirai| Dr. Narlawar
Revi f
11 | 14-08-2023 | Monday iR Dr. Ajaya Dr. Thakre
literature
y - o Dr. Rajnita & .
12 | 17-08-2023 | Thursday Book review | Dr. Thungamithirai| Dr. Thakre |Review of literature 1_) e;m:'_a. Dr. Bhelkar
r. rraus
- Dr. Saurabh &
13 | 18-08-2023 Friday Journal club ko8 : Dr. Ukey
Dr. Deepika
14 | 19-08-2023 | Saturday Library session All PGs
15 | 21-0B-2023 Monday Book review Dr. Shilpa Dr. Narlawar
16 | 22-08-2023 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Komal Dr. Chavan
Dr. Mohit &
17 | 23-08-2023 | Wednesday Journal club ; Dr. Golawar
i Dr. Pratik
Dr. Kranti & - ¢ 3
18 | 24-08-2023 | Thursday Journal club Dr. Wadhva | Review of literature | Dr. Shubhangi | Dr. Rathod
Dr. Jayprakash
19 | 25-08-2023 Friday Case presentation Dr. Saurabh Dr. Patil
Dr. Pushkar & ;
20 | 28-08-2023 | Monday Journal club i Dr. Lanjewar
Dr. Priyanka
21 | 29-08-2023 | Tuesday Book review Dr. Snigdha Dr. Wadhva
22 | 30-08-2023 | Wednesday Field visit All PGs
23 | 31-08-2023 | Thursday | Month end exam All PGs
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